Tabelloni di tutti i tornei

Tabelloni di tutti i tornei

fogna

Sort Giocatore
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Castellucci Leonardo

Lacambra Gem Elijah Xerxe

Meharunkar Pari Prasad
Titze Leo

Fossati Andrea
Andreoletti Carole
Andreoletti Chloé
Campana Giaime

De Roberto Andrea
Eleni Nicolo'

Farina Riccardo#
Fiocca Martinez Margherit
Fragiacomo Ginevra
La Banca Andrea
Latella Francesco
Leofredi Yael

Leoncini Alessia
Lorenzetti Gabriele
Osmani Matteo
Osmani Simone
Piazzolla Edoardo
Pighi Edoardo

Ratto Tommaso Remo
Remedi Elisa

Rindone Andrea
Sacco Francesco Davide
Sagrillo Luca

Zoppini Niccolo'
Sansoni Lorenzo
Greco Arianna
Migliavacca Edoardo
De Bellis Vera

Bersani Lorenzo
Greco Edoardo
Petrone Edoardo

ct.

NC
3N
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

ELO

1458
1458
1455
1452
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1434
1413
1410
1407
1407
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Ml
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Mi
Ml
MI
Ml
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Mi
MI
Ml
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Mi
Mi
Mi
Ml
Mi
Mi

fogna

1°

019b1
020n1
021b1
023b1
022n1
024n1
025b0
026n0
027b0
028n0
029b1
030n1
031n0
032b0
033n1
034b0
035n0
036b0
001n0
002b0
003n0
005b0
004n0
006b0
007n1
008b1
009n1
010b1
011n0
012b0
013b1
014n1
015b0
016n1
017b1

fogna

20

025n0
026b1
027n1
032n1
028b1
031b0
009b0
022b1
007n1
024b1
034n0
035b0
030b1
021n0
036b0
023n0
033b1
029n1
020b0
019n1
014b1
008n0
016b1
010n0
001b1
002n0
003b0
005n0
018b0
013n0
006n1
004b0
017n0
011b1
012n1

30

017b0
031n1
025b0
034b1
035n1
036n0
030n0
018n1
021b0
020n0
023b1
026n0
028n0
027b0
032n0
024n1
001n1
008b0
033n1
010b1
009n1
029b0
011n0
016b0
003n1
012b1
014n1
013b1
022n1
007b1
002b0
015b1
019b0
004n0
005b0

4°

016n
004b
036n
002n
025b
013n
029n
028b
023n
030b
027n
015n
006b
024b
012b
001b
031b
019n
018b
034n
032b
033b
009b
014n
005n
035n
011b
008n
007b
010n
017n
021n
022n
020b
026b

Tot.
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cl.

21°
1

6°

20

30

23°
34°
16°
26°
27°
14°
24°
25°
32°
22°
29°
17°
20°
28°
11°
18°
33°
19°
36°
4°

8°

15°
10°
31°
30°
12°
13°
35°
7°

9°

V.Elo

-18
+42
+12
+42
+45
-18
-45
+15
-15
-15
+15
-15
-15
-45
-18
-15
+12
-18
-15
+15
+15
-45
-15
-45
+48
+15
+15
+15
-15
-15
+18
+18

+21
+21

Punti

Risultato Sp. Torneo

Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
Torneo A-Turno 4
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36

o
p=1

©CoO~NOOAPrWN-_OW

ort

11/04/15 19:07:58

Caprioni Alberto

Giocatore

Castellucci Emiliano
Beretta Giulio
Bonanno Laura
Cosenza Alessandro
De Roberto Giuseppe
Di Bernardo Alessandro
Fachile Chiara
Fragiacomo Elena
Malinverno Lorenzo
Migotto Alessandro
Monacelli Ludovico
Oliveto Alessandro
Pellegrini Mattia
Salinas Gianmarco
Sprenger Marta
Villafuerte Ezra Elijah
Corte Rappis Lorenzo
Valentinotti Matteo
Bombi Niccolo'
Leoncini Filippo
Campana Ettore
Tartaro Ludovico
Sesana Letizia
Lorenzetti llaria

Giocatore

Laico Emanuele
Lavorgna Filippo
Carli Federico
Capuano Mattia
Cagnotto Marco
Meharunkar Prabhav
Bossoni Alessandra
Marcuzzo Stefano
Bonanno Lucia
Casera Gabriele
Chobanyan Piero Vade
De Michele Ginevra
Fedeli Emma
Fracassi Roberta

Montanelli Oleg Ludovico

Rapisarda Mattia

ct.

NC

ct.

NC
3N
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
3N
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

ct.

1N
2N
3N
3N
3N
3N
NC
3N
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

ELO

1398

ELO
1482
1580F
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1425
1422
1419
1419
1416
1398
1389
1356

ELO
1766F
1732F
1579F
1558F
1542F
1521
1482
1482F
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440

Tabelloni di tutti i tornei

1
Ml 018n1
10
Ml 013b1
Ml 014n1
Ml 015b0
Ml 016n1
Ml 017b%
Ml 018n0
Ml 019b0
Ml 020n0
Ml 021b1
Ml 022n1
Ml 023b1
Ml 024n1
Ml 001n0
Ml 002b0
Ml 003n1
Ml 004b0
Ml 005n%:
Ml 006b1
Ml 007n1
Ml 008b1
Ml 009n0
Ml 010b0
Ml 011n0
Ml 012b0
1°
MB 016n1
Ml 017b1
Ml 019b1
Ml 023b1
Ml 013n1
Ml 018n1
Ml 020n1
Ml 010b1
Ml 022n0
Ml 008n0
Ml 024b0
Ml 025n0
Ml 005b0
Ml 026n0
Ml 027b%%
Ml 001b0
fogna

20

015n1

2o
012n1
011b1
017n0
018b1
019n1
016b0
021n0
022b1
015n1
020b0
002n0
001b0
024b1
023n0
009b0
006n1
003b1
004n0
005b0
010n1
007b1
008n0
014b1
013n0

20
008b1
007n1
021n1
024n%2
022b1
025b1
002b0
001n0
015b0
017n1
019n1
018b0
023n0
020b0
009n1
028n1F

30

006b1

30
004b1
009n1
014n1
001n0
008b0
024n0
022n0
005n1
002b0
016n1
019b1
018n1
021n1
003b0
023n0
010b0
020n1
012b0
011n0
017b0
013b0
007b1
015b1
006b1

30
026n1
005b7%
006bY%
015b1
002n7%
003n%%
022n0
024b1
027b0
021b1
023b0
014b0
017b1
012n1
004n0
020n0

4°

003b

4°
002n
001b
022b
020b
016b
007n
006b
023b
017n
011b
010n
013b
012n
015b
014n
005n
009b
021b
024b
004n
018n
003n
008n
019n

4°
002b
001n
005n
006n
003b
004b
014n
023n
025n
020b
016n
021n
019n
007b
026b
011b

Tot.
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Tot.
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cl.

5°

cl.
10
20
20°
9°
13°
23°
24°
10°
6°
11°
40
g°
70
22°
19°
14°
30
15°
21°
5
17°
16°
12°
18°

cl.

4°
6°
50
20
30
17°
7°
26°
12°
24°
27°
22°
21°
15°
18°

V.Elo
+51

V.Elo
+39

-15
+15
0
-48
-48
+12
+15
+12
+12
+12
+12
-72
-18
-15
+30
-12
-12
+18
-12
-9
+21
-3

V.Elo
0,16K
-0,25K

0,25K
+21
-15
-0,16K
-48
+15
-15
-45
-18
-18

-21

Punti

Risultato Sp. Torneo

Torneo A-Turno 4

Torneo

Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4
Torneo B-Turno 4

Torneo

Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
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Sort

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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Giocatore

Respinti Matteo
Soler Alessandro
Stanca Francesco
Traccanella Giacomo
Zanobio Arun Kumar
Lamartina Davide Mariano
Montaruli Federico
Tortarolo Sabrina
Poli Gianriccardo
Scuriatti Riccardo
Zanin Alessia

** Forfait

ct.

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

ELO

1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1434
1422
1410
1395
1386

Tabelloni di tutti i tornei

1
Ml 002n0
Ml 006b0
Ml 003n0
Ml 007b0
Ml 028n1F
Ml 009b1
Ml 004n0
SV 011n1
Ml 012b1
Ml 014b1
Ml 015n%
Ml 021bOF
fogna

20

010b0
012n1
011b0
014n1
003b0
005n0
013b1
004b’2
006n0
027n1
026b0
016bOF

30

013n0
025b1
028b1F
016b1
010n0
007b1
011n1
008n0
018n0
001b0
009n1
019n0F

4°

028b
022n
013b
010n
012b
018b
008b
027b
009b
015n
024n
017n

Tot.

OAaAN=2aNN=2N=a2NO

cl.

25°
11°
20°
13°
19°
10°
9°

14°
23°
g

16°
28°

V.Elo

-39
+18
-27
+18
-27
+23
+15
+3
-9
+27
+6

Punti

Risultato Sp. Torneo

Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
Torneo C-Turno 4
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